Voornaam

1 Sergio

2 Erik

3 Peter

4 Jannes

5 Jan

6 Sjon

7 Marc

8 Marc

9 Monique
10 Dennis
11 Rick
12 Christian
13 Peter
14 Bo
15 Tim
16 Jayden
17 Bé
18 Jarno
19 Tonni
20 Jan
21 Sita
22 Eric
23 Hans
24

Deelnemerslijst tweede selectie vijvervissen 16 september 2023 Nolderwoud

Achternaam
Tempelman
Wilmink
Bodenstaff
Kars
Bouwhuis
Snijders
Hof
Hamberg
Kars - Diersmann
Thoben
Rick
Wagner
Sperling
Breuker
Copier
Breuker
Hartman
Veldhuizen
Gerhards
Galgenbeld
Sadhoe
Van Otterloo
Galgenbeld



